
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
8 

198 
86 
66 
63 
09 
84 
26 
33 
74 
03 
175 
71 

48 

Class 
ITJ 
STU 
ITS 
STU 
STU 
ITB 
STL 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
IT7 
ITS 
ITA 

STL 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
DNF 

DNS 

Name 
Alexander Berg 
German Candelario 
Justin Deffenbaugh 
Christina Stathis 
Robert Overholser 
Naed Rivera 
Robert McManus 
Christopher Pancamo 
Clifford Mcmanus 
Charles Banks 
Frankie Morales 
Carmichael Llanis 
Hugo Rodriguez 

Jon Sewell 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
12 

Best Tm 
1:26.288 
1:27.874 
1:30.166 
1:27.690 
1:35.295 
1:34.894 
1:36.601 
1:36.011 
1:34.918 
1:36.335 
1:45.888 
1:31.271 

Member_ID 
650331 
673283 
160079_3 
547118 
674045 
673533 
357586 
661274 
536827 
557936 
548209 
545300 
673471 

356488 

Hometown 
Calgary AB 
Orlando FL 
Durham NC 
Altamonte Springs FL 
Richmond VA 
Crystal River FL 
Monroe NC 
Cumming GA 
Monroe NC 
Burlington NC 
Loganville GA 
Hernando FL 
LAS PIEDRAS PR 

Tallahassee FL 

Region 
CSCC 
CFR 
NCR 
CFR 
WDC 
CFR 
CCR 
CCR 
CCR 
NCR 
Atl 
CFR 
GPR 

FLA 

Make-Model 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2006 Mazda miata 
1994 Acura Integra 
1996 Mazda miata 
Porsche 944 turbo 
1991 Honda Civic 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1994 Mazda Miata 
1982 Mazda RX7 
2000 Mazda MIATA 
1991 Acura Integra 

1998 Acura Integra Type R 

Sponsor 
Penn Elcom 
GC Renovations/PJD Power Wash Pro 
Outrun Motorsports 
rotec motorsport 
356 Inc. 
Bartolomei & Peraza LLC 
Race Engineering/RDR Motorsports 

Silver Tsunami Unlimited 
All Turf 
Reliable Auto Market 
Hugo Race Depot & Dyno 

Crucial Motorsports, Hoosier 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Overall Race Time: 30:20.063 
Car 8 Reclassed to ITJ per GCR 5.12.1.8.a 

Printed: 3/4/2022 12:18:27 PM 

Chief Steward: Ken Blackburn 

Chairman of SOM: Lin Toland 

Chief of Timing and Scoring: Steve Conrad 

Sanctions: 22-DS-57066, 22-R-57067 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

27.116 

Avg. Speed 

67.923 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.288 

Best Speed 

84.276 

Best Lap by 

8 - Alexander Berg 

REVISED OFFICIAL

Buccaneer SCCA Driver School and SAARC 

Group 4-ITS,ITA,IT7,ITR,IT7R,ITB,ITC,STU,STL,ITJ 

Race 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 14:10:53 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/27/2022 13:10 


